
2.72

2.55

3.04

 V   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 CB 

 N  

VO4 201(B)

His 134(B)

Tyr 53(B)

Lys 13(B)

Ala 135(B)


